8-12
13-15
16
17

18

19
20

INDEX OF SHEETS

TITLE SHEET
INDEX OF SHEETS, STATE STANDARDS
| GENERAL NOTES |
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
GENERAL PLAN & ELEVATION
BRIDGE PLANS (SN 022-0054)
TRAFFIC CONTROL STAGING PLANS
FINAL PAVING MARKING PLAN

TOTAL ~ SHEET
ROUTE SECTION COUNTY SHEETS : NUMBER
FAP 365 2009-045 | DUPAGE 20 - 2
CONTRACT 60G58
STATE STANDARDS

TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION FOR SIDE ROADS, INTERSECTIONS

AND DRIVEWAYS (TC-10)

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS

(SNOW-PLOW RESISTANT) (TC-11)

DISTRICT ONE TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS (TC-1 3)

ARTERIAL ROAD INFORMATION SIGN (TC-22)

701006-03 OFF RD. OPERATIONS 2L, 2W, 4.5m (15 ) TO 600 mm (24”) FROM PAVEMENT

EDGE

701301-03 LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATIONS

701901-0/ TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

704001-05 TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER!

~ 780001- 92 TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

INDEX OF SHEETS
STATE STANDARDS

BITUMINOUS MIXTURE REQUIREMENTS

form date: 5/05/2003
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