			TOTAL	SHEET
ROUTE	SECTION	COUNTY	SHEETS	NUMBER
FAP 365	2009-045 I	DUPAGE	20	2

CONTRACT 60G58

INDEX OF SHEETS

STATE STANDARDS

1	TITLE SHEET	701006-03 OFF RD. OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, 4.5m (15') TO 600 mm (24") FROM PAVEMEN	OM PAVEMENT
2	INDEX OF SHEETS, STATE STANDARDS	EDGE	
3	GENERAL NOTES	701301-03 LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATIONS	
4-5	SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES	704004 AL TRAFFIO CONTROL DEVICES	
6-7	GENERAL PLAN & ELEVATION	701901-01 TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	,
8-12	BRIDGE PLANS (SN 022-0054)	704001-05 TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER	
13-15	TRAFFIC CONTROL STAGING PLANS	780001- 02 TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS	
16	FINAL PAVING MARKING PLAN		
17	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION FOR SIDE ROADS, INTERSECTIONS		
,	AND DRIVEWAYS (TC-10)		
18	TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS		
	(SNOW-PLOW RESISTANT) (TC-11)		
19	DISTRICT ONE TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS (TC-13)		
20	ARTERIAL ROAD INFORMATION SIGN (TC-22)		

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

INDEX OF SHEETS
STATE STANDARDS
BITUMINOUS MIXTURE REQUIREMENTS